

## Charity Partner:

Volunteer Name:						
Volunteer Email:						
		date				
Item:				_ #		
Fabric Content:						
Yarn Content:						
Size if necessary:	□ small	□ medium	□ large OR Length _	Width		
Item:				_ #		
Fabric Content:						
Yarn Content:						
			□ large OR Length _			
Item:				_ #		
Fabric Content:						
Yarn Content:						
Size if necessary:	□ small	□ medium	□ large OR Length _	Width		

**Personal Note to Facility:** 

□ please send me a tax receipt at the above email address

Help us spread the word. Take a picture with your item & share it on Instagram. Tag us at **@CraftingChangeOrg** and use the hashtag **#CraftingChangeOrg** 

We suggest that recipients wash items prior to use. By accepting this donation, you hereby accept any and all liability associated with its use and shall hold Crafting Change and any of its donation volunteers harmless regarding any potential liability in this donations use. By accepting this donation, you understand that cloth masks are not a substitute for medical-grade PPE and agree not to hold Crafting Change and any of its volunteers responsible for any liability that may result from the use of handmade items or its use by you or your facility members.



## **Charity Partner:**

Volunteer Name	ə:					
Volunteer Email:						
		date				
Item:				#		
Fabric Content:						
Yarn Content:						
Size if necessary:	□ small	□ medium	□ large OR Length _	Width		
Item:				#		
Fabric Content:						
Yarn Content:						
Size if necessary:	□ small	□ medium	□ large OR Length _	Width		
Item:				#		
Fabric Content:						
Yarn Content:						
			□ large OR Length _			

**Personal Note to Facility:** 

□ please send me a tax receipt at the above email address

Help us spread the word. Take a picture with your item & share it on Instagram. Tag us at @CraftingChangeOrg and use the hashtag #CraftingChangeOrg

We suggest that recipients wash items prior to use. By accepting this donation, you hereby accept any and all liability associated with its use and shall hold Crafting Change and any of its donation volunteers harmless regarding any potential liability in this donation's use. By accepting this donation, you understand that cloth masks are not a substitute for medical-grade PPE and agree not to hold Crafting Change and any of its volunteers responsible for any liability that may result from the use of handmade items or its use by you or your facility members.